Place Bib#
1 184
2 66
3 169
4 183
5 181
6 219
7 21
8 172
9 178
10 185
11 179
12 189
13 215
14 186
15 187
16 44
17 188
18 38
19 180
20 177
21 43
22 22
23 218
24 216
25 214
26 42
27 40
28 41
29 20
30 17
31 49
32 69

Name
Kelly Devlin
Shelby Jackson

Cora Butcher Spellman

Lydia Holtman
Allison Porter
Allie Pell
Ashley Runyan
Jessica Cox
Lindsey Wilson
Sarah Winton
Veronica Hancock
Andrea Lampe
Christina Harter
Anna Faulkner
Maggie Witt
Nikki Warren
Eva Holland
Joey Ash
Atlantic Burlison
Haley Newcomb
Cheyenne Randle
Mikayla Totten
Mackenzie Palmer
Emma Leonard
Aleasha Chapman
Darian Morris
Bailey Greiner
Josie Kibbe
Brandy Heithold
Megan Carpenter
Jessica Huck
Hallie Richards

Start
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
16:00:56
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Finish
16:20:36.26
16:21:06.20
16:21:27.72
16:21:28.13
16:21:32.85
16:21:33.03
16:21:37.12
16:21:39.38
16:22:21.69
16:22:37.62
16:22:39.15
16:22:41.28
16:22:48.22
16:22:53.45
16:23:09.11
16:23:12.80
16:23:13.70
16:23:15.63
16:23:25.43
16:23:33.16
16:23:59.11
16:24:16.58
16:24:23.82
16:24:39.34
16:24:43.23
16:25:03.07
16:25:13.02
16:25:31.45
16:25:34.88
16:26:21.61
16:26:26.75
16:26:34.89

Total
19:40.68
20:10.63
20:32.14
20:32.55
20:37.27
20:37.45
20:41.54
20:43.80
21:26.12
21:42.04
21:43.57
21:45.70
21:52.64
21:57.87
22:13.54
22:17.22
22:18.12
22:20.05
22:29.85
22:37.58
23:03.53
23:21.00
23:28.24
23:43.76
23:47.65
24:07.49
24:17.45
24:35.87
24:39.30
25:26.03
25:31:17
25:39.31

Pace
6:21
6:30
6:37
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:55
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:05
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:15
7:18
7:26
7:32
7:34
7:39
7:40
7:47
7:50
7:56
7:57
8:12
8:14
8:16

Gender

F

M T M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T Mmoo m

Division

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Team Name
Springfield Catholic High School
Buffalo High School
Bolivar High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Bolivar High School
Rogersville High School
Marshfield High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Bolivar High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Rogersville High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Reeds Spring High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Reeds Spring High School
Bolivar High School
Bolivar High School
Reeds Spring High School
Marshfield High School
Rogersville High School
Rogersville High School
Rogersville High School
Reeds Spring High School
Reeds Spring High School
Reeds Spring High School
Marshfield High School
Marshfield High School
Reeds Spring High School
Hollister High School



Place Bib#
33 18
34 67
35 23
36 25

COC Meet at Bolivar - Varsity Girls Overall
Tuesday, October 9, 2012

Name Start Finish Total Pace Gender Division
Amanda Donovan 16:00:56 16:27:24.42 26:28.84 8:32 F Varsity
Chelsea Cole 16:00:56 16:27:32.88 26:37.30 8:35 F Varsity
Kyndra Wheeless 16:00:56 16:27:54.78 26:59.20 8:42 F Varsity
Courtney Maples 16:00:56 16:29:58.95 29:03.37 9:22 F Varsity

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Team Name
Marshfield High School
Hollister High School
Marshfield High School
Marshfield High School



