COC Meet at Bolivar - Varsity Girls Overall Tuesday, October 9, 2012



Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Finish	Total	Pace	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	184	Kelly Devlin	16:00:56	16:20:36.26	19:40.68	6:21	F	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
2	66	Shelby Jackson	16:00:56	16:21:06.20	20:10.63	6:30	F	Varsity	Buffalo High School
3	169	Cora Butcher Spellman	16:00:56	16:21:27.72	20:32.14	6:37	F	Varsity	Bolivar High School
4	183	Lydia Holtman	16:00:56	16:21:28.13	20:32.55	6:37	F	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
5	181	Allison Porter	16:00:56	16:21:32.85	20:37.27	6:39	F	Varsity	Bolivar High School
6	219	Allie Pell	16:00:56	16:21:33.03	20:37.45	6:39	F	Varsity	Rogersville High School
7	21	Ashley Runyan	16:00:56	16:21:37.12	20:41.54	6:40	F	Varsity	Marshfield High School
8	172	Jessica Cox	16:00:56	16:21:39.38	20:43.80	6:41	F	Varsity	Bolivar High School
9	178	Lindsey Wilson	16:00:56	16:22:21.69	21:26.12	6:55	F	Varsity	Bolivar High School
10	185	Sarah Winton	16:00:56	16:22:37.62	21:42.04	7:00	F	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
11	179	Veronica Hancock	16:00:56	16:22:39.15	21:43.57	7:00	F	Varsity	Bolivar High School
12	189	Andrea Lampe	16:00:56	16:22:41.28	21:45.70	7:01	F	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
13	215	Christina Harter	16:00:56	16:22:48.22	21:52.64	7:03	F	Varsity	Rogersville High School
14	186	Anna Faulkner	16:00:56	16:22:53.45	21:57.87	7:05	F	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
15	187	Maggie Witt	16:00:56	16:23:09.11	22:13.54	7:10	F	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
16	44	Nikki Warren	16:00:56	16:23:12.80	22:17.22	7:11	F	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
17	188	Eva Holland	16:00:56	16:23:13.70	22:18.12	7:12	F	Varsity	Springfield Catholic High School
18	38	Joey Ash	16:00:56	16:23:15.63	22:20.05	7:12	F	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
19	180	Atlantic Burlison	16:00:56	16:23:25.43	22:29.85	7:15	F	Varsity	Bolivar High School
20	177	Haley Newcomb	16:00:56	16:23:33.16	22:37.58	7:18	F	Varsity	Bolivar High School
21	43	Cheyenne Randle	16:00:56	16:23:59.11	23:03.53	7:26	F	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
22	22	Mikayla Totten	16:00:56	16:24:16.58	23:21.00	7:32	F	Varsity	Marshfield High School
23	218	Mackenzie Palmer	16:00:56	16:24:23.82	23:28.24	7:34	F	Varsity	Rogersville High School
24	216	Emma Leonard	16:00:56	16:24:39.34	23:43.76	7:39	F	Varsity	Rogersville High School
25	214	Aleasha Chapman	16:00:56	16:24:43.23	23:47.65	7:40	F	Varsity	Rogersville High School
26	42	Darian Morris	16:00:56	16:25:03.07	24:07.49	7:47	F	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
27	40	Bailey Greiner	16:00:56	16:25:13.02	24:17.45	7:50	F	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
28	41	Josie Kibbe	16:00:56	16:25:31.45	24:35.87	7:56	F	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
29	20	Brandy Heithold	16:00:56	16:25:34.88	24:39.30	7:57	F	Varsity	Marshfield High School
30	17	Megan Carpenter	16:00:56	16:26:21.61	25:26.03	8:12	F	Varsity	Marshfield High School
31	49	Jessica Huck	16:00:56	16:26:26.75	25:31:17	8:14	F	Varsity	Reeds Spring High School
32	69	Hallie Richards	16:00:56	16:26:34.89	25:39.31	8:16	F	Varsity	Hollister High School

COC Meet at Bolivar - Varsity Girls Overall Tuesday, October 9, 2012



Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Finish	Total	Pace	Gender	Division	Team Name
33	18	Amanda Donovan	16:00:56	16:27:24.42	26:28.84	8:32	F	Varsity	Marshfield High School
34	67	Chelsea Cole	16:00:56	16:27:32.88	26:37.30	8:35	F	Varsity	Hollister High School
35	23	Kyndra Wheeless	16:00:56	16:27:54.78	26:59.20	8:42	F	Varsity	Marshfield High School
36	25	Courtney Maples	16:00:56	16:29:58.95	29:03.37	9:22	F	Varsity	Marshfield High School